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Anlage
Forststr. 16 a, 66955 Pirmasens
tc-erlenbrunn@web.de

Sportwart/in
Vogt, Christopher
T 01749188093 c.vogt88@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Silber, Stefanie

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schimmel, Heinz
T 01757228601 kontakt@tc-erlenbrunn.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Steven Schmitt
m 0176 84563216; stevenschmitt88@gmail.com
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Bittig, Christian
Bohne, Niklas
Acker, Stefan
Conrad, Dominik
Meinel, Andreas
Vogt, Christopher
Skorski, Robert
Kiefer, Jens
Bold, Andreas
Zissler, Michael
Jakob, Florian
Joas, Tim
Maximilian, Ankener
Voges, David
Hach, Denis
LaMarca, Diego
Seeh, Alexander
Schuster, Max
Schmitt, Steven
Hornung, UIf

Wilhelm, Marco Ronny

Diehl, Raffael
Links, Christopher
Hartstirn, Markus
Metzmann, Bernd
Heckmann, Marvin
Greiner, Tobias

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18008044
19454406
18303641
18403800
16453579
18890406
17280775
17654455
18553738
19155476
17803282
18890186
18997105
19075177
19075986
18890642
18997379
18890532
19155475
16656653
17756521
19458261
18997264
16505329
17553907
19155478
19157120
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LK9,8

LK12,6
LK13,4
LK18,6
LK19,4
LK19,9
LK20,2
LK22,5
LK21,8
LK21,5
LK21,4
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Hach, Philip
29 Benz, Sebastian
30 Rothaar, Tim
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19010813 LK25,0
18554147 LK25,0
18999830 LK24,0
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